[FRESH PERMIT) |3
\Dalz of Aoproval  08-Dec-2024 t

‘3}
.
TRANS
PORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO
g 'MUNGER RTA [g}}'ﬁ.}i-_;}’?);;ﬂ.[':
~ A J_'\ L.\-" r S \ "
\f: i FORMP.St.S, ‘éﬂj,r?;/-',rd;‘, ‘f~;
I f 9 ] e
w00 [See Rule 73 (7)(i) 2 'gf 5 AN
pir] PERMIT IN R % 3?"4‘ e
gt s ESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) ?xf ,:'iﬁ"'%f.’c(?:;‘ 3 £
PART-A ettt
1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder AB\;iofij:Eg-f(slf;?\ ' ,g
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMNANDAN SINGRH
4. Address
WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar Begusarai-
) ) 851127
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9542
i) Make/
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3009 H CNG CWC
) BSVI
(iii) Chassts Number MC2P3LRTORJ551610
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRJ495374
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
06-Nov-2024

(vi) Registration Date
(vii) Service Type
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is under

Hire Purchase aggrement

Ordinary Service
AXIS BANK LTD

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
0

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed
7. Route/Area for which permil is valid:

7R-C_)U'_I'EkDETAIL ] S

Route Route : | HOHIS |
\ From i To Via ¢ Length |
! Cade Flag { | i |
| | . (In KM) |

e B "“"’“"‘"'EKLWZ\',KﬁKGKﬁAfM?\’NEI’.MAHEé%RﬁJT’fP'A’sFJ\’ R

BHAGALPLR AHAA NARAYANPUR , THANA VIHAPUR,NAUGACH
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI _‘?E)L:VAY S HIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE BHAGA el
LPUR DIPO [
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 06-Dec-2024 To: 05-Dec-2029
2

Number of daily single trips allowed
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permi
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept

1 ST T OO PPPPRPPYPPTY)
in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

M rate Of FArES...ooieriiniereme s
d carriage within the area or areas an

13, Maximum and minimum rate Of fares.........ocooceeseranvsee
d subject to the conditicns herein under

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a goo

B T TR
15. The res hin the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S
Permit No.

I ¥

#aererir s gocreflary v 49

e . 7@7Siatd/Reglonal Transpdrt Authonty

Date: 06-Dec-2024 -~ '11;"‘1-“' . cwagr Lo , MUNGER RTA Bihar
2 B MUNGE ¥ (i

Scanned with CamScanner



TERMS A

ND conbimions

VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA9542 | ) I

PERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2687A

(7) Thatits holder shall n
2 ot use a Stage Carri i
(8) That the service of St e T SLPUBl placef ' '
age Carriage s Or carrying or intending t i
AP s C persin t:a“ be regularly operated on Ihe Speciin rute ig aisjrdry passe.ngers unless it carries conductar.
valid agents licenss, act as an agent for sale of tickets for travel by public s;rji?:ze W:h llhe EIPP"OVEd oo
vehicle unless that person holds a

(10) Any variation in route shall not be allowed be
of the Motor Vehicles Act.

(11) (i) No motor vehicle sh wi

all be fitted wi i io vi
) 119 e dlosiesl vt Videnh an audio on audio visual device in such a position so that it distracts the attention of dri
e, 0 or tape recorder shall fitted in such a position that its operations not a ibl i,
o Vele ed to any of such devices shall fitin driver's cabin in case of a St i eessplstoamer

" : age car !
will made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under s?gn thr:iz‘: affidavit
Vil

(|3) The name of d“Ve a dCO \dU tor wit |thEl Dble umbe Sla!t)ewl tten clea on both sides of the bus in addition to the name and
C |
add ess of the Ope ator. ’

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.
(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles.
1 : .
(1 ?) ?ansportghpn of any lﬁﬂammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must.
(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule, 1992
18) Vul i i igni i .
(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in the

yond the limi ided i isi
it as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of Section 72

Buses.
(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

Regulation, 2017
(20) This permit is subject to the conditions laid down in Section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles Rules

(21) This permit is also subject to condition that:-
(21) (i)The approved fare-table and time-table of the routes shall

specified in the applicalion for permit.
(21) (i) The arrangements specified in the application for the permit, fo

and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained.
(21) (i) The records and returns shall be submitted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

(22) This permitis further subject to other conditions altached to the permit

(23) The State/Regional Transport Aulhority may, after giving notice of not less than one m
Attach to the permit further conditions.

(24) The permitis valid if and only if accompanie
Vehicle Tax and additional M.V.Taxes.
(25) The permit is issued subject to th

be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halts

r housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for storage

onth.(i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (i)

d by an authorisalion slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of Motor

o condition that difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if
all ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibility.

chargeable.
dicap persons. It will be mentioned near the reserve

(26) Minimum tow seats shall be
(27) Every vehicle owner will kee
seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure an
(28) Eave teasing is done by the passenge ; .
co-passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will rep

vehicle squad then permi

kept reserved for disabled passengers and sh
p reserve two seats of the first row for the han:
d arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons.
rs or persons in the public passengers vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or the
ort to the nearest Police Station Immediately. If it is not done by the

t will be cancelled.

S

B 2o A\ Tl
Ay erayy-cuny A, ;
Yours faithfully.
wcnarl L L PAY P
sdléRegional Transport Authionty
—gy Hepl Bihar v 7 30¥d

JUNGLR

> )

Date: 06-Dec-2024

Scanned with CamScanner



ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Code Stoppage Journey D Arrival Time Dcparture
y bay Time Halt
_ o (HH:MM) HHM)
-
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI N (7T IR (v~ s Bt
322500WN BALIYA 1 05:30:00 05:35:00 Jﬂé
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 S5:10:00 56,00 —
3225DOWN e 20 |
3725 MANS) L 06:30:00 06:35:00 true
32 S i e ! 06:50:00 07:00:00 true
3 Sl HASRAAAR 1 07:16:00 ~ 07:20:00 true
S NERE TR 1 07:36:00 07:40:00 true
00N || e 1 07:52:00 07:55:00 e
NAUGACHHIYAA Z T
3225D0WN i o0
ERO MILE 1 08:15:00 08:20:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZER - -
322500WN A0 ik
O MILE 1 08:40:00 08:45:00 e
BHAGALPUR DIP -
3225D0WN 5 v 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
BHAGALPUR REL
3225D0WN iz 20"

S | wav sTaTion 1 09:00:00 12:20:00 true
3225D0OWN BHAGALOPUR BiF 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR ZER 1 12:35:00 12:45:00 true

O MILE i ) :
NAUGACHHIYAAZ
13:05:00 13:15:00 true
3225DOWN ERO MILE 1 :
3225D0WN | THANAVIHAPUR 1 13:31:00 : 13:35:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 13:50:00 13:55:00 true |
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 14:15:00 12:20:00 | true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 14:40:00 14:50:00 tue |
"~ 3225DOWN MANSI 1 15:05:00 15?090 :me
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 15:20:00 : 15.38138 1:::
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 16:05:00 16; : =
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 16:40:00 00:00:00 u j

aeareirr *Secre@ry” I Ve ==
S{aie/Regtonal TransportAuthority,
poay 1rBihACcr 42152

Date: 06-Dec-2024 e ’ et BT
‘ SUNGER (BIHAR

Scanned with CamScanner



